	Agency
	Advisory Group Member
	Focus Group Members
	Contact Phone and Email

	GSA
	Ed Loeb
	Paulette Pereira

Stacy Lowenberg

Robert Sudhoff
	Paulette_N_Pereira@nbc.gov

	DoT
	Brian Wolfe 
	· Kathy Farrell (DOT Intern): 

· Pamela Campbell, USCG Procurement Analyst: 

· Alternate: Kathy Strouss, USCG: 
	· Kathy.Farrell@tasc.dot.gov 202-366-6548

· PCampbell@comdt.uscg.mil 202-267-1165

· KStrouss@comdt.uscg.mil
202-267-1170

	DoD
	Steve Cohen
	See services below
	 

	-Navy
	 
	· Eileen Roberson (ARO) 

· Willie Jones (ARO) 

· Chuck Mills (PEO/ARBS)SPS 

· Debra Streufert (PEO ARBS)
	

	-AF
	 
	· Ms Colleen Griffith and 

 

 

· Ms Carolyn Lee.
	Griffith, SAF/AQCX, 588-7019, colleen.griffith@pentagon.af.mil

Lee, SAF/AQCI, 588-7045,

>carolyn.lee@pentagon.af.mil

	-Army
	 
	· Dr Edgar, 

· Mr Gino Magnifico, 

· two field representatives from our MACOMS (CECOM and TACOM).
	Gino Magnifico

5109 Leesburg Pike, Suite 302

Falls Church, VA 22041-1120

(703) 681-3447

Pager: 888-786-2140

FAX: (703) 681-1120

gino.magnifico@sarda.army.mil

	DCMA Knowledge Management Center
	 
	- Cynthia Brice: experienced in both Source Selection / Terminations;

Alternate - Vivian Hill.

- Peg Meehan: experienced in small-business related (HUBzone).
	Debra Connelly

>DCMA Knowledge Management Center

>Comm. (703) 428-1495

>DSN 328-1495

	VA
	Dale Anglin
	· Valerie Moody 

· Patricia Ellis.
	 

	NASA
	Ken Saterlie
	Rex Elliot
	 

	HHS
	Terry Tychen Niels L. Holtet

202-690-7960
	Jan Leahey HRSA

Debra Hoffman Health Care Financing Admin. (Baltimore, MD)

Cheryl Howe OS Office of Acquisitions Mgmt. (Wash. DC)
	 Jleahey@HRSA.gov301 443-2583

 

 

	Treasury (IRS)
	Mui Erkun
	· Art Dalton 

· Derrick Heard.
	 

	Small Agency Council
	Jean Sefchick
	None available 
	 


 

